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CHILD CARE FACILITY
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GROUP

Infants
Toddlers

Pre-School
Full Day

Nursery School
9AM - 12PM

Before/After
School
Program
Pre-K -7

School Program
AM Only

School Program
PM Only

A Modern Child Care Facility

Meeting The Needs Of Today's Busy Families

Fee Schedule

2025/2026
DAYS/WEEK COST/WEEK
5 days(only) $550.00 Ages 3months - 18 month
5 days(only) $535.00 Ages 18 months - 2.9 years
5 days $506.00 Ages 3 years — 5 years
4 days $486.00
3 days $466.00
2 days $446.00
5 days $675.00 Per month*
4 days $655.00
3 days $635.00
2 days $615.00
5 days $165.00 Fee includes 4 hours on non-school
4 days $155.00 days. Hourly rates apply to a
3 days $145.00 maximum charge of $48.00 for
2 days $135.00 the day.
5 days $85.00 Hourly rates apply after 1 hour
4 days $80.00 during snow delays.
3 days $75.00
2 days $70.00
5 days $145.00 Fee includes 2 hours on non-school
4 days $135.00 days. Hourly rates apply to a
3 days $125.00 maximum charge of $72.00 for
2 days $115.00 the day.

*Hourly rates apply before 9:00 and after 12:00
Hourly rate $13.00 hour.
10% discount for the second child

Drop-in rate $16.00 hour



